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Acero design studio
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T262 Chio 

Three-lights plaster ceiling lamp
(Modello depositato)

Designed by Acero Design Studio

Material / Materiale / Material / 
Material / Материал

Plaster / Gesso / Gips / Yeso / 
штукатурка

Light source / Fonte di luce / 
Lichtquelle / Fuente de luz / 
Источник света

GX53
3 x 10W

Type-approvals / Omologazioni / 
Zulassungen / Homologaciones / 
Разрешения

    

450

165

65
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T263 Chio 

T264 Chio 

Five-lights plaster ceiling lamp
(Modello depositato)

Designed by Acero design studio

Material / Materiale / Material / 
Material / Материал

Plaster / Gesso / Gips / Yeso / 
штукатурка

Light source / Fonte di luce / 
Lichtquelle / Fuente de luz / 
Источник света

GX53
5 x 10W

Type-approvals / Omologazioni / 
Zulassungen / Homologaciones / 
Разрешения

    

Three-lights plaster ceiling lamp
(Modello depositato)

Designed by Acero design studio

Material / Materiale / Material / 
Material / Материал

Plaster / Gesso / Gips / Yeso / 
штукатурка

Light source / Fonte di luce / 
Lichtquelle / Fuente de luz / 
Источник света

GX53
3 x 10W

Type-approvals / Omologazioni / 
Zulassungen / Homologaciones / 
Разрешения

    

520

65

480

480520

65
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T274 Chio 

T278 Chio 

Two-lights plaster ceiling lamp
(Modello depositato)

Designed by Acero design studio

Material / Materiale / Material / 
Material / Материал

Plaster / Gesso / Gips / Yeso / 
штукатурка

Light source / Fonte di luce / 
Lichtquelle / Fuente de luz / 
Источник света

GX53
2 x 10W

Type-approvals / Omologazioni / 
Zulassungen / Homologaciones / 
Разрешения

    

One-light plaster ceiling lamp
(Modello depositato)

Designed by Acero design studio

Material / Materiale / Material / 
Material / Материал

Plaster / Gesso / Gips / Yeso / 
штукатурка

Light source / Fonte di luce / 
Lichtquelle / Fuente de luz / 
Источник света

GX53
1 x 10W

Type-approvals / Omologazioni / 
Zulassungen / Homologaciones / 
Разрешения

    

65

315

175

250

65

145
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150
335

105

T319 Chio 

T320 Chio 

Two-lights plaster wall lamp
(Modello depositato)

Designed by Acero design studio

Material / Materiale / Material / 
Material / Материал

Plaster / Gesso / Gips / Yeso / 
штукатурка

Light source / Fonte di luce / 
Lichtquelle / Fuente de luz / 
Источник света

GX53
2 x 10W

Type-approvals / Omologazioni / 
Zulassungen / Homologaciones / 
Разрешения

    

One-light plaster wall lamp
(Modello depositato)

Designed by Acero design studio

Material / Materiale / Material / 
Material / Материал

Plaster / Gesso / Gips / Yeso / 
штукатурка

Light source / Fonte di luce / 
Lichtquelle / Fuente de luz / 
Источник света

GX53
1 x 10W

Type-approvals / Omologazioni / 
Zulassungen / Homologaciones / 
Разрешения

    

85

125200
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150

415

110

105

150
340

T321 Chio

T322 Chio

14

Up/down three-lights plaster wall lamp
(Modello depositato)

Designed by Acero design studio

Material / Materiale / Material / 
Material / Материал

Plaster / Gesso / Gips / Yeso / 
штукатурка

Light source / Fonte di luce / 
Lichtquelle / Fuente de luz / 
Источник света

GX53
3 x 10W

Type-approvals / Omologazioni / 
Zulassungen / Homologaciones / 
Разрешения

    

Up/down two-lights plaster wall lamp
(Modello depositato)

Designed by Acero design studio

Material / Materiale / Material / 
Material / Материал

Plaster / Gesso / Gips / Yeso / 
штукатурка

Light source / Fonte di luce / 
Lichtquelle / Fuente de luz / 
Источник света

GX53
2 x 10W

Type-approvals / Omologazioni / 
Zulassungen / Homologaciones / 
Разрешения
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T262 Chio
Three-lights plaster ceiling lamp

GX53 – 3x10W
w450 x d165 x h65 mm
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T263 Chio
Three-lights plaster ceiling lamp
GX53 – 3x10W
w340 x d350 x h65 mm
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T264 Chio

Five-lights plaster ceiling lamp
GX53 – 5x10W

w450 x d410 x h65 mm
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T274 Chio
One-light plaster ceiling lamp

GX53 – 1x10W
w250 x d145 x h65 mm
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T278 Chio
Two-lights plaster ceiling lamp
GX53 – 2x10W
w315 x d175 x h65 mm
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T319 Chio
One-light plaster wall lamp

GX53 – 1x10W
w200 x d125 x h85 mm
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T320 Chio
Two-lights plaster wall lamp
GX53 – 2x10W
w335 x d150 x h105 mm
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T321 Chio
Two-lights plaster wall lamp

GX53 – 2x10W
w340 x d150 x h105 mm



P
ro

d
u

ct
s 

p
ic

tu
re

s
14

16

T322 Chio
Three-lights plaster wall lamp
GX53 – 3x10W
w415 x d150 x h110 mm




